Perfection right down
to the finest detail
Handpieces and instruments – designed
to make work easier in your surgery
Thinking ahead. Focused on life.
“Good health is based upon a well-balanced
mixture of qualities”
What Hippocrates said more than 2,400 years ago has to apply

Turbines: Specifications
Product name
Type designation
TwinPower
PAR-4HX-O
TwinPower
PAR-4HEX-O
TwinPower
PAR-4HEX-O-45
TwinPower Ultra E
PAR-4HUEX-O
TwinPower Ultra M
PAR-4HUMX-O
Output 25 W 22 W 20 W 20 W 18 W
Speed
at 0.2 MPa
350.000 rpm
± 30.000 rpm
370.000 rpm
± 30.000 rpm
370.000 rpm
± 30.000 rpm
370.000 rpm
± 30.000 rpm
370.000 rpm
± 30.000 rpm
Head diameter 12 mm 10,5 mm 10,5 mm 9 mm 9 mm
Head height 13,2 mm 13,2 mm 13,2 mm 12,7 mm 10,6 mm
Weight * 48 – 57 g 48 – 57 g 53 – 59 g 48 – 57 g 48 – 57 g
Spray nozzles 3 3 3 (no tip air) 3 1
Rotor blades 40 36 36 36 40
Light
Air curtain Air curtain Air curtain Double air curtain 5 openings 3 openings
Coupling systems
Morita (Art. 2530)
KaVo (Art. 2530-100)
Sirona (Art. 2530-200)
W&H (Art. 2530-300)
NSK (Art. 2530-400)
Morita (Art. 2531)
KaVo (Art. 2531-100)
Sirona (Art. 2531-200)
W&H (Art. 2531-300)
NSK (Art. 2531-400)
Morita (Art. 2531-045)
KaVo (Art. 2531-145)
Morita (Art. 2541)
KaVo (Art. 2541-100)
Sirona (Art. 2541-200)
W&H (Art. 2541-300)
NSK (Art. 2541-400)
Morita (Art. 2540)
KaVo (Art. 2540-100)
Sirona (Art. 2540-200)
W&H (Art. 2540-300)
NSK (Art. 2540-400)
Operating pressure 0,20 – 0,29 MPa
Zero suck-back

Scalers: Specifications
Product name
Type designation
Ultrasonic Scaler Solfy
Solfy LED SC-7000-O
Design/Technology/Drive Piezoelectric
Description Built-in version with
LED instrument light
Oscillating frequency 28 kHz ± 4 kHz
Oscillating amplitude max. 200 µm
Oscillating form linear
Compatibility
for treatment units
 � EMCIA UP
 � Soaric
 � Signo T500
Flexibility –
Handpiece Ø
Handpiece length
Ø:   19,0 mm
L:   90,0 mm
Weight 68 g
Hygiene Sterilizable
(autoclaveable)
Applications
 Prophylaxis
 Plaque removal
 Removal of subgingival plaque
 Scaling
 Tartar removal
 Periodontology (root planing)
 Removal of subgingival tartar
  Rinsing/disinfection of periodontal
pockets
Good vibrations
for perfect cleanliness
Scaler
With their highly perfected form, our scalers are tuned precisely to every-
day dental practice and its wide range of challenges. All different forms of
deposits, scale and plaque are removed quickly and carefully.
Morita’s ultrasonic scalers are not only easier on your patients. They also
provide you with a pleasant working atmosphere.
 Endodontics
 Root canal rinsing
 Removal of residue
 Planing of canal walls
 Root canal preparation
 Removal of tooth cement
 Removal of crowns
 Removal of pins
 Cleaning fissures
 Surgery
 optional Apex Locator
   after WK preparation
Performance control
Via the Soaric operator panel:
 25 performance stages
   4 performance ranges
   3 operating modes
Via the EMCIA operator panel:
 15 performance stages
   3 performance ranges
Autotuning
Autopower